& "W RC: 145084

IMYEBTMEMTE LIMITED

Our different type of products in various kilograms (Kg)
We equally brand according to our customers requests
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RC: 145084

INYEATRENTE LIMITED

ORGANIC FERTILIZER

100% Natural, Organic
& Environmental Friendly

P

Physical Analysis Chemical Analysis
Nutrient/Parameter

Concentration
% wiw

Colour - Blackish Powder Ir:l}i]mglfulN:WOS) %%‘;z
. (. osphorus (P2! 3.
Gran}llal Integrity : . Potasium (K20) 0.12
Dustiness - Excessneb Calcium (Ca) 1.40
Flow - Free Flowing Sodium (Na) 021
Caking - Non-caking Magnesium (Mg) 0.90

14 Tony Avenue, behind Logos Ministries, off NTA Road, Mghuoba, @
Port Harcourt, Rivers State

info@troikainvestment.com | www.troikainvestment.com

Net Weight 50kg -
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IMYEBTMEMTE LIMITED

"W rC: 145084

IMNYERTMEMTE LIMITED

ORGANIC
FERTILIZER

100% Natural, Organic
& Environmental Friendly

Physical Analysis Chemical Analysis Concentration
Nutrient/Parameter

% wiw

Colour

Granular Integrity
Dustiness

Flow

Caking

- Blackish Powder

- Excessive

- Free Flowing
Non-caking

Nitrogen (N)
Phosphorus (P205)
Potasium (K20)
Calcium (Ca)
Sodium (Na)
Magnesium (Mg)

0.042

3.07
0.12
1.40
0.21
0.90

Net Weight Skg

14 Tony Avenue, behind Logos Ministries, off NTA Road, Mgbuoba,

Port Harcourt, Rivers State

info@troikainvestment.com | www.troikainvestment.com
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IMYEBTMEMTE LIMITED

RC: 145084

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ORGANIC FERTILIZER

100% Natural, Organic
& Environmental Friendly

S ®

Physical Analysis Chemical Analysis Concentration
Nutrient/Parameter % wiw

Colour - Blackish Powder Nitrogen (N) 0.042
Phosphorus (P205) 3.07

Granular Integrity - - Potasium (K20) 0.12
Dustiness - Excessive Calcium (Ca) 1.40
Flow - Free Flowing Sodium (Na) 0.21
Caking - Non-caking Magnesium (Mg) 0.90

14 Tony Avenue, behind Logos Ministries, off NTA Road, Mgbuoba, =
Port Harcourt, Rivers State ""1

info@troikainvestment.com | www.troikainvestment.com -4

Net Weight 30kg
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IMYEBTMEMTE LIMITED

P o

ORGANIC FERTILIZER

100% Natural, Organic
& Environmental Friendly

F.

el Weight S0ky

Fhivaical Asalish [ hemical Analvaia ConcerilEling
Muirent Parmeic

14 Tony Avenue, behind Logos Manistries, off NTA Road, Mgbuoba, =
Port Harcourt, Rivers State %

info@trofinvestment.com | www.troikainvestment.com |
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IMYEBTMEMTE LIMITED

ORGANIC
FERTILIZER

100% Natural, Organic
& Environmental Friendly

Physical Analysis

Net Weight 3kg

14 Tony Avenue, behind Logos Ministries, off NTA Road, Mgbuoba,
Port Harcourt, Rivers State ' #

info@troikainvestment.com | www.troikainvestment.com

ORGANIC

FERTILIZER

100% Natural, Organic
& Environmental Friendly

Physical Analysis

r - Blackish Powde
Ja Integrity

Net Weight 3kg

14 Tony Avenue, behind Logos Ministres, off NTA Road, Mgbuoba,
Port Harcourt, Rivers State =

info@troikainvestment.com | www.troikainvestment.com



